SudtirolCup - Gara 8
Data creazione: 2026/02/11 07:46:56

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 21/09/2025

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
1

2

3

RI

Nome

ZORZI Antonio
ROVATO Marzia
OGNIBENI Alice
WIBMER Zuzana

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
NP

Nome
REITERER Maria

Categoria: M10

Pos.

o N o O~ WDN P

Nome

FORNASIERO Martino
COLME Davide
MONTIBELER Leandro
ZORZI Francesco
BROSEGHINI Mattia
WIBMER Theodor
PATZLEINER Elias
WIBMER Leonhard

Categoria: M12

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
BROSEGHINI Manuel
JUD Rafael
NEUHAUSER Sebastian
RAINER Dominik

Categoria: M14

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

OGNIBENI Andrea
FORNASIERO Alberto
BELLUCCO Julian
MONTIBELER Miran
ZORZI Cristian

DE LUCA Mattia

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:57:08
01:11:54
01:24:31
00:32:55

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:33
00:23:24
00:25:41
00:26:12
00:27:40
00:28:07
00:34:02
00:44:59

Tempo
00:14:40
00:15:36
00:19:01
00:22:48
00:22:50

Tempo
00:23:11
00:29:19
00:37:41
00:38:30
00:43:06
00:44:07



NP

MAMLEEYV Theo

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1

Nome
MARGONI Daniele

2 WEITLANER Jonas

3

RAINER Julian

Categoria: M18

Pos.

Nome

1 WEITLANER Niklas

2

PFEIFHOFER Felix

3 ARMANINI Domenico

4

JUD Jannik

Categoria: M45

Pos.

a b W N PP

NP

Nome

NEUHAUSER Ingemar
GRETTER Alessandro
BROSEGHINI Gianluca
MAZZIER Alessandro
COLLODEL Mirko
STEFANI Ilvan

Categoria: M55

Pos.

0o N o 00 b~ WDN P

Nome

SEGATTA Andrea
PAOLI Giorgio
STEINWANDTER Vitus
HAPPACHER Franz
BULLAFIN Luca
CAVAGNA Raffaello
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
VANZETTA Nicola

Categoria: M70

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

GOBBI Gianluca
BERNARDI Silvano
PARIS Ezio

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:47
00:25:53
00:39:10

Tempo
00:29:43
00:30:33
00:31:21
00:32:15

Tempo
00:35:39
00:36:53
00:43:53
00:46:14
00:47:17
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:50
00:30:51
00:30:52
00:35:42
00:37:26
00:37:58
00:41:01
00:51:19

Tempo
00:36:11
00:37:19
00:46:37



Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 OGNIBENI Enrico Maria

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Damiano
MAMLEEYV Mikhail
STEINWANDTER Rafael
GAIO Aaron
WESTERLUND Otso

DE NADAI Mauro

Rl FORNASIERO Riccardo

o U1~ W NP

Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome
1 BANCHER Anna
2 WIBMER Adele

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 VANZETTA Emma
NP PERKMANN Luzia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 GRETTER Marianna
2 BATTISTI Maya
3 COLME Sofia
4 TRENTIN Veronica
NP SIDIELNIKOVA Veronika
NP BURGMANN Anja
NP STEFANI Penelope
Rl CAVIOLA Marianna

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 PESCHEDASCH Emma
2 BETTEGA Ylenia

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL
SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:59:04

Tempo
00:42:46
00:45:52
00:48:04
00:51:45
00:52:19
00:55:13
00:36:25

Tempo
00:47:49
00:51:27

Tempo
00:20:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:18
00:27:23
00:33:08
00:38:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:07:31

Tempo
00:35:43
00:36:58



Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 OGNIBENI Chiara
2 RIGONI Lucia
3 ANESIN Viviana

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 WEITLANER Marlies
2 ROTTENSTEINER Sabine
3 PEDRINI Luisa

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 FRARE Michela

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
NP BRAGAGNA Lucia

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 GALVAN Lisa
2 CONCI Agostina
Rl STRAVINO Francesca

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine
2 DALFOLLO Debora
3 VENTURA Alice
4 STEINWANDTER Lea
RI TULISSI Sara

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:38:26
00:40:39
00:43:36

Tempo
00:47:39
00:48:45
00:51:32

Tempo
01:00:50

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:50
01:05:00
00:38:12

Tempo
00:52:49
00:59:08
00:59:09
01:00:10
00:56:40



