

Classifica Definitiva

SudtirolCup - Gara 8

Data: 21/09/2025

Data creazione: 2026/05/15 08:35:37

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZORZI Antonio	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:57:08
2	ROVATO Marzia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:11:54
3	OGNIBENI Alice	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:24:31
RI	WIBMER Zuzana	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:55

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
NP	REITERER Maria	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:00:00

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FORNASIERO Martino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:22:33
2	COLME Davide	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:23:24
3	MONTIBELER Leandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:25:41
4	ZORZI Francesco	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:26:12
5	BROSEGHINI Mattia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:27:40
6	WIBMER Theodor	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:07
7	PATZLEINER Elias	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:02
8	WIBMER Leonhard	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:44:59

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:40
2	BROSEGHINI Manuel	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:15:36
3	JUD Rafael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:01
4	NEUHAUSER Sebastian	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:22:48
5	RAINER Dominik	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:50

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OGNIBENI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:11
2	FORNASIERO Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:29:19
3	BELLUCCO Julian	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:41
4	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:38:30
5	ZORZI Cristian	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:43:06
6	DE LUCA Mattia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:44:07

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARGONI Daniele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:47
2	WEITLANER Jonas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:53
3	RAINER Julian	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:39:10

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:43
2	PFEIFHOFER Felix	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:33
3	ARMANINI Domenico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:21
4	JUD Jannik	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:15

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	NEUHAUSER Ingemar	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:35:39
2	GRETTER Alessandro	JWOC 2025 A.S.D.	00:36:53
3	BROSEGHINI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:43:53
4	MAZZIER Alessandro	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:46:14
5	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:17
NP	STEFANI Ivan	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:28:50
2	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:30:51
3	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:52
4	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:42
5	BULLAFIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:26
6	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:37:58
7	PESCHEDASCH Matteo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:41:01
8	VANZETTA Nicola	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:51:19

Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:36:11
2	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:19
3	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:46:37

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OGNIBENI Enrico Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:59:04

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:42:46
2	MAMLEEV Mikhail	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:45:52
3	STEINWANDTER Rafael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:48:04
4	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:51:45
5	WESTERLUND Otso	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:52:19
6	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:55:13
RI	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:36:25

Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BANCHER Anna	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:47:49
2	WIBMER Adele	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:51:27

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VANZETTA Emma	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:20:21
NP	PERKMANN Luzia	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:00:00

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRETTER Marianna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:23:18
2	BATTISTI Maya	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:23
3	COLME Sofia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:33:08
4	TRENTIN Veronica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:38:04
NP	SIDIENIKOVA Veronika	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BURGMANN Anja	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	STEFANI Penelope	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	CAVIOLA Marianna	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:07:31

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PESCHEDASCH Emma	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:35:43
2	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:36:58

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OGNIBENI Chiara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:26
2	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:40:39
3	ANESIN Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:43:36

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Marlies	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:47:39
2	ROTTENSTEINER Sabine	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:48:45
3	PEDRINI Luisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:51:32

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:00:50

Categoria: W70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
NP	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:50
2	CONCI Agostina	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:05:00
RI	STRAVINO Francesca	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:38:12

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KIRCHLECHNER Christine	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:52:49
2	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:59:08
3	VENTURA Alice	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:59:09
4	STEINWANDTER Lea	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:00:10
RI	TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:56:40